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Sonny Svensson
Bjorn Garpenstedt
Bengt Johansson
Lasse Wikstrom
Rolf Burman
Sigvard Lundgren
Bengt Carlsson
Nils Erik Hollander

Leif Abrahamsson
Erling Dahl
Soren Wahlberg
Anders Larsson
Conny Zakrisson
Guy Persson

Kaj Tengbom

Alma Lindskold

Maria Claesson
Carin Jansson

Resultatlista Vimmerbytraffen
Falt 2017-08-06

Filtskjutning KLASSVIS
Pistol- St

Klubb k(l)srto Vpgr Klass ln
FOK Boras 365 C Vi 52
Hogsby Pk 29827 C Vi 52
Hogsby Pk 32197 C Vi 42
Overums Pk 4386 C Vi 42
Viisterviks Psf 28317 C Vi 52
Viisterviks Psf 44888 C Vi 42
Ankarsrums Psf 6626 C Vi 52
Viisterviks Psf 10451 C Vi 22
Kalmar Pk 777 C Vy 62
Kalmar Pk 4624 C Vy 62
FOK Boras 4155 C Vy 42
Sdvsjo Pk 3461 C Vy 62
Sdvsjo Pk 3463 C Vy 62
Visterviks Psf 19 C Vy 52
Ankarsrums Psf 39359 C Vy 42
Overums Pk 41399 C Jun 32
Eksjo Skyttegille 28346 C D3 62
Overums Pk 28704 C D3 52
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Max
81

Totalt Poing- Std-

Poing mal

75
73
63
60
59
51
51
36
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18
19

Madeleine Johansson

Sandra Lindblad
Ewa Guzenda

Fredrik Pehrson
Soren Josefsson
Martin Frejd
Mats Granstrom
Lennart Skoglund
Mikael Nilsson
Tomas Jonsson
Magnus Karlsson
Jonas Garpenstedt
Anders Hornwall
Mattias Gustavsson
Per Klingberg
Kalle Kratz

Gabor Buzsaky
Tomas Anhed
Peter Vollberg
Joacim Rynestam
Henrik Ek

Conny Petersson

Resultatlista Vimmerbytraffen
Falt 2017-08-06

Filtskjutning KLASSVIS

Klubb E:)s::)l- Vpar Klass S:n S;n S;n S‘t‘n S;n S;n S;n S;n
Hogsby Pk 32646 C D2 5252546665656562
Vimmerby Psk 32731 C D2 5252545554444362
Viisterviks Psf 35378 C D2 4263220055554 452
Eksjo Skyttegille 23951 C 3 6263656665656562
Hogsby Pk 2294 C 3 6263656665656562
Sdvsjo Pk 6071 C 3 6253656665656562
Hogsby Pk 771 C 3 6263655565656562
filemsSkf 27383 C 3 6263656654656562
Viisterviks Psf 11919 C 3 6252656665656562
Vimmerby Psk 4793 C 3 6263656665655 462
filemsSkf 33436 C 3 5263656655656562
Hogsby Pk 20828 C 3 6263555565656562
Overums Pk 27995 C 3 5252656665656562
Hogsby Pk 10133 C 3 526365665465656 2
Eksjo skyttegille 273 C 3 6263655554656562
Vimmerby Psk 37724 C 3 6263446665546563
Sjoormens Pk 94996 C 3 6263446665655562
FOK Boras 4149 C 3 6253655554656562
Viixjo Pk 21511 C 3 6263446665655 462
filemsSkf 33437 C 3 5253656644556562
Ankarsrums Psf 34581 C 3 62534466655 46462
Vimmerby Psk 28117 C 3 6253545554655 562
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65
54
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Jack Nyman
Niklas Isaksson
Thomas Lindskold
Magnus Hult
Krister Lundgren
Christer Eklund

Stefan Storback
Daniel Lindstrom
Hakan Carlsson
Niclas Nilsson
Max Hector
Christoffer Glinge
Mats Grinne
Bengt Andersson
Lars Bick

Per Anders Fogelberg
Bjarni Jonsson
Patrik Svensson
Andreas Griigiel

Resultatlista Vimmerbytraffen
Falt 2017-08-06

Filtskjutning KLASSVIS

Klubb E:)s::)l- Vpgr Klass S:n
Kalmar Pk 6028 C 3 62
Vimmerby Psk 37722 C 3 52
Overums Pk 33553 C 3 52
Déderhults Psk 2920 C 3 62
Overums Pk 4386 C 3 62
Vimmerby Psk 4785 C 3 32
Vimmerby Psk 4792 C 2 62
Vimmerby Psk 39282 C 2 62
Motala Pk 33083 C 2 62
Vimmerby Psk 32730 C 2 42
Viixjo Pk 36475 C 2 52
Ankarsrums Psf 32151 C 2 62
Eksjo Skyttegille 18911 C 2 62
Vimmerby Psk 7421 C 2 41
Hogsby Pk 38790 C 2 52
Sdvsjo Pk 11245 C 2 42
Skillingaryds Psk 34730 C 2 52
Hogsby Pk 32647 C 2 42
Viixjo Pk 34435 C 2 42
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Emil Mikaelsson
Andreas Ege
Claes Lofgren
Thomas Almgren
Hakan Jonsson
Piir Stalhandske
Ingemar Lundgren
Zarah Agren
Johan Hallberg
Daniel Lundahl
Mikael Eriksson
Marcos Schultz
Mikael Sjogren
Mats Rasmusson
Joakim Broberg
Daniel Tambour
Tobias Bromander
Mikkel Torp
Magnus Moller
Fredric Delme
Kenneth Sikas
Robert Welander
Lena Torp

Resultatlista Vimmerbytraffen

Falt 2017-08-06
KLASSVIS

Filtskjutning

Klubb

Overums Pk
Ankarsrums Psf
Sdvsjo Pk
Motala Pk
Sdvsjo Pk
Vimmerby Psk
Viisterviks Psf
Ankarsrums Psf
Motala Pk
Olofstroms Pk
Viisterviks Psf
Viixjo Pk
Motala Pk
Vimmerby Psk
Motala Pk
Kalmar Pk
Skillingaryds Psk
Eksjo Skyttegille
Hogsby Pk
Vimmerby Psk
Overums Pk
Vimmerby Psk
Eksjo Skyttegille

Pistol-
kort

39678
39358
40628
42859
42029
41549
42136
41635
40345
41499
44883
42230
43768
39285
41543
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41055
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Intyg
43546
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Martin Frejd
Tomas Jonsson
Erling Dahl
Maria Claesson
Anders Hornwall
Bjorn Garpenstedt
Magnus Karlsson
Krister Lundgren
Per Klingberg
Thomas Lindskold
Fredrik Pehrson
Joacim Rynestam
Carin Jansson

Lars Bdck
Max Hector
Andreas Griigiel

Marcos Schultz
Hakan Jonsson
Claes Lofgren
Kenneth Sikas

Resultatlista Vimmerbytraffen
Falt 2017-08-06

Filtskjutning KLASSVIS

Klubb E:)s::)l- Vpgr Klass S:n
Sdvsjo Pk 6071 B 3 52
Vimmerby Psk 4793 B 3 62
Kalmar Pk 4624 B 3 62
Eksjo Skyttegille 28346 B 3 62
Overums Pk 27995 B 3 62
Hogsby Pk 20827 B 3 62
Alems Skf 33436 B 3 62
Overums Pk 4386 B 3 62
Eksjo skyttegille 273 B 3 62
Overums Pk 33553 B 3 62
Eksjo Skyttegille 23951 B 3 62
Alems Skf 33437 B 3 62
Overums Pk 28704 B 3 41
Hogsby Pk 38790 B 2 41
Viixjo Pk 36475 B 2 52
Viixjo Pk 34435 B 2 32
Viixjo Pk 42230 B 1 62
Séivsjo Pk 420299 B 1 62
Séivsjo Pk 40628 B 1 42
Overums Pk 43719 B 1 52
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Lennart Skoglund
Sonny Svensson
Tomas Anhed
Kalle Kratz

Soren Josefsson
Conny Petersson
Anders Hornwall
Jonas Garpenstedt
Magnus Hult
Martin Frejd
Carin Jansson
Leif Abrahamsson
Magnus Karlsson
Jack Nyman
Joacim Rynestam
Gabor Buzsaky
Soren Wahlberg
Henrik Ek

Per Anders Fogelberg
Rolf Burman
Bengt Andersson

Resultatlista Vimmerbytraffen
Falt 2017-08-06

Filtskjutning KLASSVIS

Klubb E:)s::)l- Vpgr Klass S:n
Alems Skf 27383 R 3 62
FOK Boras 365 R 3 62
FOK Boras 4149 R 3 62
Vimmerby Psk 37724 R 3 62
Hogsby Pk 2294 R 3 62
Vimmerby Psk 28117 R 3 62
Overums Pk 27995 R 3 62
Hogsby Pk 20828 R 3 62
Déderhults Psk 2920 R 3 62
Sdvsjo Pk 6071 R 3 62
Overums Pk 28704 R 3 62
Kalmar Pk 777 R 3 62
Alems Skf 33436 R 3 52
Kalmar Pk 6028 R 3 52
Alems Skf 33437 R 3 62
Sjoormens Pk 94996 R 3 21
FOK Boras 4155 R 3 62
Ankarsrums Psf 34581 R 3 62
Sdvsjo Pk 11245 R 32
Viisterviks Psf 28317 R 32
Vimmerby Psk 7421 R 2 51
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Andreas Ege
Daniel Lundahl
Johan Hallberg
Hakan Jonsson
Claes Lofgren
Sigvard Lundgren
Daniel Tambour

Resultatlista Vimmerbytraffen
Falt 2017-08-06

Filtskjutning KLASSVIS

Pistol- Stn
Klubb Kort Vpgr Klass 1
Ankarsrums Psf 39358 R I 62
Olofstroms Pk 41499 R 1 42
Motala Pk 40345 R I 32
Sdvsjo Pk 42029 R 1 62
Sdvsjo Pk 40628 R I 52
Viisterviks Psf 44888 R 1 42
Kalmar Pk 40899 R I 52
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Lennart Skoglund
Mattias Gustavsson
Mikael Nilsson
Gabor Buzsaky
Jack Nyman
Magnus Hult
Peter Vollberg

Daniel Lindstrom
Hakan Carlsson
Bengt Johansson
Bjarni Jonsson

Max Hector

Nils Erik Hollander
Christoffer Glinge
Per Anders Fogelberg
Andreas Griigiel

10 Mats Grinne

Resultatlista Vimmerbytraffen
Falt 2017-08-06

Filtskjutning KLASSVIS

Klubb E:)s::)l- Vpgr Klass S:n
Alems Skf 27383 A 3 62
Hogsby Pk 10133 A 3 52
Viisterviks Psf 11919 A 3 62
Sjoormens Pk 94996 A 3 0o
Kalmar Pk 6028 A 3 52
Déderhults Psk 2920 A 3 62
Viixjo Pk 21511 A 3 52
Vimmerby Psk 39282 A 2 52
Motala Pk 33083 A 2 52
Hogsby Pk 32197 A 2 0o
Skillingaryds Psk 34730 A 2 42
Viixjo Pk 36475 A 2 42
Viisterviks Psf 10451 A 2 62
Ankarsrums Psf 32151 A 2 52
Sdvsjo Pk 11245 A 2 11
Viixjo Pk 34435 A 2 22
Eksjo Skyttegille 18911 A 2 0o
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79
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59

67
59
53
50
50
46
33
31
21
13

38
32
40
41
39
39
25

26
24
25
38
28
24
22
12
14
6

medalj

WY v w»



VIMMERBY

Plac Namn

Daniel Lundahl
Ingemar Lundgren
Emil Mikaelsson
Marcos Schultz
Tobias Bromander
Magnus Moller
Joakim Broberg
Thomas Almgren
Mikael Sjogren

10 Piir Stalhanske

11 Daniel Tambour
12 Mikael Eriksson
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Resultatlista Vimmerbytraffen

Falt 2017-08-06

Filtskjutning KLASSVIS
Pistol-

Klubb Kort
Olofstroms Pk 41499
Viisterviks Psf 42136
Overums Pk 39678
Viixjo Pk 42230
Skillingaryds Psk 41055
Hogsby Pk 40834
Motala Pk 41543
Motala Pk 42859
Motala Pk 43768
Vimmerby Psk 41549
Kalmar Pk 40899
Viisterviks Psf 44883

Vpgr Klass

> > > > > > > > > > >

e ) S ) S Gl S w—y

Stn

SN W RN AR BREADNDUONSD
= S L I ST ST ST SRS R )
AR, NDOONWUNE—~ U BB W

Stn

W = = O W W = W W W N W
W N WWRAROUVNDDNDPBABRWV
WA WD R R DN W WA

Stn

Stn

DD W WL WWWhkoANWVND A
NN W R W LW W R WD A

Stn

B W = Wk OB WWLEA W
A LW = N RO R W W W W W

Stn

WA NDUVWWRANPREBRONW
N WD R W W LA R LA

Stn

—_ = W U Bk W W UL PR B O WV
—_— = W R W W W W R B~ B~ B

Stn

|% le) Se NNV iNe) Sie)Re) N \S BV, BRY, o) Sl e)
(SIS SRR SRS B S N U S SR SR N

Traff Fi

41
40
36
32
31
30
28
28
25
24
25
22

28
23
26
25
23
21
20
19
20
17
16
17

Sida 10 av 10

Max
81
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Resultatlista Vimmerbytriffen
Falt 2017-08-06

Filtskjutning Lagtiavling C-vapen

a o o a a a a o a a a6

Plac Klubb Poing P(::;lg- Namn Poéng P(::;lg- Namn Poéng P(::;lg- Namn Poéng P(::;lg-
1 Hogsby Pk 238 125  Soren Josefsson 81 39 Mats Granstrom 79 45 Jonas Garpenstedt 78 41
2 Eksjo Sg 233 124 Fredrik Pehrson 81 40 Per Klingberg 77 43 Maria Claesson 75 41
3 Alems Skf 233 110 Lennart Skoglund 79 42 Magnus Karlsson 79 34 Joacim Rynestam 75 34
4 Vimmerby Psk 233 96 Tomas Jonsson 79 35 Kalle Kratz 77 31 Stefan Storback 77 30
5 Overums Pk 224 101 Anders Hornwall 78 40 Emil Mikaelsson 76 25 Carin Jansson 70 36
6 FOK Boras 221 85 Tomas Anhed 76 37 Sonny Svensson 75 25 Soren Wahlberg 70 23
7 Kalmar Pk 220 88  Leif Abrahamsson 75 23 Erling Dahl 73 42 Jack Nyman 72 23
8 Savsjo Pk 217 98 Martin Frejd 80 43 Claes Lofgren 69 27 Anders Larsson 68 28
9 Ankarsrums Psf 209 86 Henrik Ek 74 31 Andreas Ege 70 38 Christoffer Glinge 65 17

10 Visterviks Psf 205 106 Mikael Nilsson 79 41 Ingemar Lundgren 64 35 Guy Persson 62 30

11 Vixjo Pk 201 87 Peter Vollberg 76 33 Max Hector 65 23 Marcos Schultz 60 31



